NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Ingrid Due Gundersen.			
2	Reason for the notific	ation			
a)	Position/status	Chairperson of the board of directors			
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer				
	or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Eqva ASA			
b)	LEI 5967007LIEEXZXH9Q807				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)				
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been				
	conducted				
a)	Description of the	Grant of share options.			
	financial instrument,				
	type of instrument				
	Identification code	·			
b)	Nature of the	Allocation of shares in private placement			
	transaction				
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	Price(s) and volume(s)	NOK 4.80	2,000,000		
	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
	Price(s) and volume(s)	NOK 4.80	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
c) d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has options with a strike price	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
d) e)	Price(s) and volume(s)Aggregated informationAggregated volume Aggregated priceDate of the transaction	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has options with a strike price 19 May 2025	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		
d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	NOK 4.80 Ingrid Due-Gundersen has options with a strike price	2,000,000 been granted a total of 2,000,000 share		

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person	discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Tore Schiøtz			
2	Reason for the notific	ation			
a)	Position/status	Board member			
b)	Initial notification/	This is an initial notification.			
	Amendment				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer				
	or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Eqva ASA			
b)	LEI	5967007LIEEXZXH9Q807			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)				
	each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been				
	conducted				
a)	Description of the	Grant of share options.			
	financial instrument,				
	type of instrument				
	Identification code	ISIN for the shares of Eqva ASA: NO0010708605			
b)	Nature of the	Share lending			
	transaction				
c)	Dring(a) and	Drigo(a)			
	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
-	volume(s)	NOK 4.80	Volume(s) 2,000,000		
d)	volume(s) Aggregated		2,000,000		
d)	volume(s)	NOK 4.80	2,000,000		
d)	volume(s) Aggregated information	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota	2,000,000		
d)	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota	2,000,000		
d)	volume(s) Aggregated information	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota	2,000,000		
-	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota with a strike price of NOK 4.80.	2,000,000		
d) e)	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota	2,000,000		
e)	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the transaction	NOK 4.80Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota with a strike price of NOK 4.80.19 May 2025	2,000,000		
	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume Aggregated price Date of the	NOK 4.80 Tore Schiøtz has been granted a tota with a strike price of NOK 4.80.	2,000,000		